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Game # Day Date Time Arena Home Visitor Event

18 Sunday 3-Oct 8:00 PM MAIN A HABS LEAFS

47 Thursday 7-Oct 9:00 PM MAIN A BRUINS HABS

76 Thursday 14-Oct 9:30 PM APP 2 HABS HAWKS

94 Sunday 17-Oct 8:30 PM APP 2 RANGERS HABS BOWSER

127 Wednesday 20-Oct 9:00 PM CENTRAL HABS WINGS

158 Sunday 24-Oct 6:00 PM CENTRAL HABS BRUINS

180 Tuesday 26-Oct 10:00 PM APP 3 HAWKS HABS

192 Thursday 28-Oct 9:00 PM MAIN A LEAFS HABS

197 Friday 29-Oct 10:30 PM APP 2 HABS RANGERS

215 Sunday 31-Oct 6:00 PM CENTRAL WINGS HABS

250 Thursday 4-Nov 10:00 PM MAIN A HABS LEAFS

256 Friday 5-Nov 7:30 PM MAIN B BRUINS HABS PUB NIGHT

281 Sunday 7-Nov 7:30 PM MAIN B HABS HAWKS

290 Monday 8-Nov 10:30 PM MAIN B RANGERS HABS

341 Sunday 14-Nov 9:30 PM MAIN B HABS WINGS

348 Monday 15-Nov 10:30 PM MAIN B HAWKS HABS

373 Saturday 20-Nov 4:00 PM APP 3 LEAFS HABS HNIC

393 Monday 22-Nov 9:00 PM APP 3 HABS BRUINS

428 Sunday 28-Nov 8:00 PM APP 3 HABS RANGERS

457 Wednesday 1-Dec 9:00 PM CENTRAL WINGS HABS

493 Sunday 5-Dec 10:00 PM MAIN A HABS LEAFS

503 Monday 6-Dec 9:30 PM MAIN B BRUINS HABS

542 Tuesday 14-Dec 10:30 PM APP 2 HABS HAWKS

549 Wednesday 15-Dec 10:00 PM CENTRAL RANGERS HABS

692 Sunday 16-Jan 10:00 PM APP 3 WINGS HABS BOWSER

710 Monday 17-Jan 9:30 PM MAIN B HABS RANGERS

723 Wednesday 19-Jan 9:30 PM MAIN B HABS LEAFS

729 Friday 21-Jan 9:30 PM APP 2 BRUINS HABS

759 Sunday 23-Jan 9:30 PM MAIN B HABS HAWKS

773 Wednesday 26-Jan 8:00 PM CENTRAL RANGERS HABS

786 Friday 28-Jan 6:30 PM MAIN B HABS WINGS PUB NIGHT

814 Sunday 30-Jan 9:30 PM MAIN B LEAFS HABS

820 Monday 31-Jan 9:30 PM MAIN B HABS BRUINS

873 Monday 7-Feb 9:00 PM MAIN A HAWKS HABS

900 Saturday 12-Feb 6:00 PM APP 3 HABS RANGERS HNIC

629 Friday 18-Feb 10:30 PM MAIN B HABS BRUINS

946 Sunday 20-Feb 6:00 PM CENTRAL WINGS HABS BOWSER

966 Tuesday 22-Feb 10:30 PM APP 2 HABS LEAFS

562 Friday 25-Feb 9:00 PM MAIN A HABS WINGS

644 Saturday 26-Feb 5:30 PM MAIN B HAWKS HABS

573 Sunday 27-Feb 9:00 AM MAIN A LEAFS HABS

1011 Sunday 6-Mar 8:00 PM APP 3 BRUINS HABS

1026 Monday 7-Mar 8:00 PM APP 3 HABS HAWKS

1039 Wednesday 9-Mar 8:00 PM CENTRAL RANGERS HABS

1076 Sunday 13-Mar 10:00 PM MAIN A HABS WINGS

RR014 Wednesday 16-Mar 8:00 PM CENTRAL HABS LEAFS

RR026 Friday 18-Mar 9:30 PM MAIN B BRUINS HABS

RR059 Tuesday 22-Mar 9:30 PM MAIN B HABS HAWKS

RR075 Saturday 26-Mar 4:00 PM APP 3 RANGERS HABS

RR099 Monday 28-Mar 10:00 PM MAIN A HABS WINGS

RR122 Sunday 3-Apr 10:15 AM MAIN B CHAMPIONSHIP


